
Professional Standards Council – 2018‐2019 Membership     

Term/Representing  Member  Email  Address  Phone 
7/1/2016‐6/30/2019 
WEAC ‐ Teacher ‐ other 

Lisa Benz 
Ellsworth Community SD 
Middle School Teacher 
 

lisaabenz@yahoo.com  2771 Hilltop Lane 
River Falls, WI 54022 

715‐425‐7922 

7/1/2016‐6/30/2019 
WAICU ‐ Faculty from dept or SOE 
at a Private EPP 

Debra Dosemagen 
Mount Mary University 
Chair, Education Dept. 
 

dosemagd@mtmary.edu  2900 N. Menomonee River 
Pkwy 
Milwaukee, WI 53222 

414‐930‐3160 

7/1/2016‐6/30/2019 
WEAC ‐ Elementary Teacher 

Karla Schoofs 
Stevens Point Area SD 
Elementary Teacher 
 

kschoofs@pointschools.net  175624 County Rd C 
Hatley, WI 54440 

715‐454‐6562 

1/1/2018‐6/30/2019 
IHE Public or Private – WAICU 
Faculty from dept or SOE 
 

Freda Russell 
Cardinal Stritch 
Dean, College of 
Education and Leadership 

frrussell@stritch.edu  6801 North Yates Road 
Milwaukee, WI 53217 

414‐410‐4735 

7/1/2016‐6/30/2019 
Parent of a Public School 
Student 

Vacant 
 

     

7/1/2017‐6/30/2019 
(2 year term) 
WASB ‐ Public School Board 
Member 

Elizabeth Hayes 
Fond du Lac SD 
Board Clerk 

elizabeth.hayes@uwc.edu  373 Ledgeview Avenue 
Fond du Lac, WI 54935 

920‐539‐1511 

7/1/2017‐6/30/2019 
(2 year term) 
WEAC ‐ Student enrolled in 
EPP 
 

Rachel Hellrood 
UW‐Madison 
Student 

hellrood@wisc.edu  6918 Bluff Point Road 
Madison, WI 53718 

608‐279‐6996 

Term/Representing  Member  Email  Address  Phone 
7/1/2017‐6/30/2020 
WCRIS ‐ Private School 
 

Elizabeth Lingen 
Saint Joan Antida 
Assistant Head of School 
 

elingen@saintjoanantida.org  1341 North Cass Street  
Milwaukee, WI 53202 

414‐274‐4708 

7/1/2017‐6/30/2020 
WEAC ‐ Elementary Teacher 
 

Sherita Kostuck 
Milwaukee Public Schools 
Elementary Teacher 
 

brazilsl@hotmail.com  114A N. 69th Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53213 

414‐475‐6044 



7/1/2017‐6/30/2020 
UW System ‐ Faculty from 
Dept or SOE 

Kym Buchanan 
UW‐Stevens Point 
Associate Dean SOE 
 

kbuchana@uwsp.edu  UW‐Stevens Point, CPS 472 
Stevens Point, WI 54481  

715‐346‐2906 

7/1/2017‐6/30/2020 
WEAC ‐ Pupil Services 
 

Barbara Van Doorn 
Lake Holcombe SD 
School Counselor 
 

corkandbarb@gmail.com  W7128 Lakeview Lane 
Tony, WI 54563 

715‐828‐2084 

7/1/2017‐6/30/2020 
WEAC ‐ MS/HS Teacher 
 

Joanna Rizzotto 
South Milwaukee SD 
High School Teacher 
 

jprizzotto@att.net  4305 S. Adams Avenue 
Milwaukee, WI 53207 

414‐483‐2214 

Term/Representing  Member  Email  Address  Phone 
7/1/2018‐6/30/2021 
WEAC ‐ Special Education 

Kimberly Marsolek 
Wausaukee SD 
Special Education Teacher

kimathome3@gmail.com  W6706 Ruth Street 
Wausaukee, WI 54177 

715‐856‐6988 

7/1/2018‐6/30/2021 
AWSA ‐ Principal 

Brad Peck 
Wausau SD 
Principal 

bpeck@wausauschools.org  2607 N 18th Street 
Wausau, WI 54403 

715‐261‐0672 

7/1/2018‐6/30/2021 
WASDA ‐ District 
Administrator 

Lisa Elliott 
Greenfield SD 
Superintendent  

lelliott@greenfield.k12.wi.us  4850 South 60th Street 
Greenfield, WI 53220 

414‐855‐2033 

7/1/2018‐6/30/2021 
WEAC ‐ Teacher ‐ other 

Amy Traynor 
Eau Claire SD 
Middle School Teacher

atraynor@ecasd.us  7888 W. Folsom Street 
Eau Claire, WI 54703 

715‐874‐6004 

7/1/2018‐6/30/2021 
WEAC ‐ Pupil Services 

Andrea Pasqualucci 
Ashwaubenon SD 
School Social Worker

apasqualucci@ashwaubenon.k1
2.org  

1476 Bradbury Ct.  
Green Bay, WI 54313 

920‐492‐2935 ext. 3323 

7/1/2018‐6/30/2021 
WEAC ‐ MS/HS Teacher 

Diana Callope 
Whitewater SD 
Middle School Teacher

callopeand86@gmail.com   N1060 Fremont Road 
Whitewater, WI 53190 

262‐473‐8326 

1/1/2019‐6/30/2021 
WASB ‐ Public School Board 
Member 

Barbara Herzog 
Oshkosh SD 
School Board Member 
  

bherzog@wasb.org  925 East Bent Avenue 
Oshkosh, WI 54901 

920‐233‐6919 

 


